
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    27/04/2019    12:30    Viento: 

1 161 (t) Alvaro Licetti Souto
C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON

08/01/2009
AS5347

AM 5 9.31 11

2 165 (t) Diego Rodriguez Pando
C.P. LAVIADA-GIJON

08/11/2008
AS5602

AM 8 9.71 9

3 121 (t) Aritz Montes Rodriguez
C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON

01/08/2008
PR2059

AM 4 9.91 8

4 428 (t) Sergio Agudin Perez
C.P. SAN FELIX-CANDAS

27/07/2008
PR1355

AM 6 10.06 7

5 511 (t) Hugo Collado Prez
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

16/07/2009
PR1203

AM 2 10.26 6

6 1096 (t) David Crespo Rios
C. INMACULADA-GIJON

30/03/2009
PR2071

AM 3 10.63 4

7 317 (t) Hugo Bada Arenas
C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON

06/07/2011
AS5677

BM 7 10.92 1.5

Final B    27/04/2019    12:30    Viento: 

1 518 (t) Hugo Platas Carus
C.P. PEÑA TU-LLANES

26/12/2009
PR1512

AM 5 9.00 12

2 74 (t) Pol Tubau Rodriguez
C. ECOLE-LLANERA

13/01/2008
PR1250

AM 8 9.36 10

3 620 (t) Miguel Alvarez Garcia
C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON

10/09/2009
PR2147

AM 7 10.49 5

4 335 (t) Hugo Paniagua Bernardo (f)
C.P. LORENZO NOVO MIER-OVIEDO

07/02/2009
PR1382

AM 4 10.57

5 48 (t) Juan Torres Fernandez
C. SAN RAFAEL-VILLAVICIOSA

05/05/2010
PR1331

BM 6 10.64 3

6 263 (t) Jorge Roza Fernandez
C.P. REY PELAYO-GIJON

19/04/2009
PR1482

AM 3 10.92 1.5

60m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     27/04/2019    11:25

1 3381 (t) Jaime Garcia Eguia
C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON

17/12/2008
PR2136

AM 4 3:23.99 12

2 1290 (t) Diego Fuentes Suarez
C. INMACULADA-GIJON

04/03/2009
PR2058

AM 7 3:28.34 11

3 164 (t) Iker Roces Garcia
C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON

02/05/2008
AS5364

AM 5 3:33.23 10

4 298 (t) Felipe Casado Da Costa
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

12/07/2009
PR1199

AM 3 3:35.87 9

5 429 (t) Unai Gonzalez Lorenzo
C.P. SAN FELIX-CANDAS

06/03/2008
PR1356

AM 6 3:36.84 8

6 156 (t) Saul Fernandez Carbajal
C.P. LAVIADA-GIJON

10/05/2009
AS5644

AM 10 3:38.51 7

7 175 (t) Ruben Lopez Rimada
C. SAN RAFAEL-VILLAVICIOSA

22/10/2008
PR1325

AM 2 3:45.40 6

8 78 (t) Diego Candanedo Rodriguez
C. ECOLE-LLANERA

02/12/2009
PR1758

AM 8 3:53.46 5

9 119 (t) Alberto Argüelles Sanchez
C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON

01/07/2008
PR2074

AM 11 4:02.48 4

10 505 (t) Anton Balmori  Valle
C.P. PEÑA TU-LLANES

19/02/2009
PR1508

AM 9 4:05.48 3

11 340 (t) Luca Muslera Alvarez (f)
C.P. LORENZO NOVO MIER-OVIEDO

31/08/2009
PR1381

AM 1 4:09.50

12 187 (e) (t) Christopher David Gil Henriquez
C.P. REY PELAYO-GIJON

21/04/2008
PR1477

AM 12 4:34.52 2

1.000m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     27/04/2019    11:10

1 107 (t) Alejandro Blanco Gonzalez
C. INMACULADA-GIJON

07/02/2008
PR2072

AM 1.25 12

0.97 O/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 O/1.17 XO/1.21 XO/1.25 O/1.32 XXX
2 383 (t) Noe Sanchez Garcia

C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON
27/02/2008

AS5688
AM 1.21 11

0.97 -/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 O/1.17 XXO/1.21 XO/1.25 XXX
3 160 (t) Ivan Granda Poo

C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON
25/09/2008

AS5345
AM 1.17 10

0.97 O/1.02 O/1.07 XXO/1.12 O/1.17 XO/1.21 XXX
4 159 (t) Hugo Gonzalez Urbaneja

C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON
13/02/2009

AS5344
AM 1.17 9

0.97 O/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 O/1.17 XXO/1.21 XXX
5 510 (t) Abel Sanchez  Prendes

C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA
23/11/2009

PR1201
AM 1.12 7.5

0.97 O/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 O/1.17 XXX
5 154 (t) Asier De Las Heras Granda

C.P. LAVIADA-GIJON
25/10/2008

AS5323
AM 1.12 7.5

0.97 O/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 O/1.17 XXX
7 73 (t) Eduardo Mendez Navia

C. ECOLE-LLANERA
18/12/2008

PR1760
AM 1.12 6

0.97 O/1.02 O/1.07 XO/1.12 XO/1.17 XXX
8 3377 (t) Mateo Garcia Perez

C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON
23/12/2009

PR2138
AM 1.12 5

0.97 O/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 XXO/1.17 XXX
9 189 (t) Omar Fernandez Coto

C.P. REY PELAYO-GIJON
20/03/2008

PR1475
AM 1.07 4

0.97 O/1.02 XO/1.07 XO/1.12 XXX
10 513 (t) Iker Llaca Gonzalez

C.P. PEÑA TU-LLANES
09/05/2009

PR1509
AM 0.97 3

0.97 O/1.02 XXX
174 (t) Iker Suarez Pedrayes

C. SAN RAFAEL-VILLAVICIOSA
15/09/2009

PR1330
AM NP

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     27/04/2019    10:15

1 72 (t) Jorge Gonzalez Bures
C. ECOLE-LLANERA

22/04/2008
PR1247

AM 3.81 3.98 3.61 4.00 3.99 4.06 4.06 12

2 1332 (t) Enol Vallin Gancedo
C. SAN RAFAEL-VILLAVICIOSA

22/07/2008
PR1332

AM 3.98 3.70 3.08 3.54 3.57 3.53 3.98 11

3 1095 (t) Erik Andina Alvarez
C. INMACULADA-GIJON

04/11/2009
PR2070

AM 3.74 3.82 3.88 3.66 X 3.63 3.88 10

4 281 (t) Mario Suarez Gordillo
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

23/11/2008
PR1202

AM 3.29 3.55 3.67 3.25 3.35 3.70 3.70 9

5 106 (t) Illan Garmon Rodriguez
C.P. LAVIADA-GIJON

09/05/2010
PR2084

BM 2.86 3.38 3.56 3.59 3.68 X 3.68 8

6 3378 (t) Saul Castaño Corteguera
C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON

30/03/2009
PR2145

AM 3.35 3.63 3.11 3.30 3.44 3.58 3.63 7

7 520 (t) Uriel Ruiz-capillas Pando
C.P. PEÑA TU-LLANES

23/10/2008
PR1513

AM 3.30 3.15 3.36 3.20 3.17 3.36 3.36 6

8 229 (t) Pablo Diaz Riera
C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON

30/11/2009
PR1435

AM X 3.32 3.08 3.11 3.21 3.00 3.32 5

9 175 (f) (t) Miguel Alberto Muñoz Orozco
C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON PR1669

AM 3.29 X 3.17 3.29 4

10 153 (t) Ismael Alonso Fernandez
C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON

10/07/2009
AS5314

AM 3.19 2.61 3.20 3.20 3

11 412 (t) Gonzalo Garcia Rodriguez
C.P. SAN FELIX-CANDAS

13/09/2009
PR1353

AM 2.75 2.84 2.94 2.94 2

12 246 (t) Enol Junquera Hernandez
C.P. REY PELAYO-GIJON

20/03/2009
PR1478

AM 2.42 2.69 2.30 2.69 1

347 (t) Roberto Derek Peredo Vaca
C.P. LORENZO NOVO MIER-OVIEDO

29/03/2008
PR1383

AM NP

Longitud MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     27/04/2019    12:05

1 154 (t) David Rubio Coto
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

26/04/2008
PR1200

AM 8.39 8.33 8.28 8.48 7.75 7.68 8.48 12

2 349 (t) Lucas Fernandez Fernandez (f)
C.P. LORENZO NOVO MIER-OVIEDO

17/04/2009
PR1380

AM 7.31 7.17 7.23 7.44 7.37 7.58 7.58

3 427 (t) Pelayo Prieto Sanchez
C.P. SAN FELIX-CANDAS

18/05/2009
PR1354

AM 7.56 7.21 6.91 7.42 7.31 7.04 7.56 11

4 515 (t) Nikola Mentxaka  Amuchastegui
C.P. PEÑA TU-LLANES

19/06/2008
PR1510

AM 7.06 6.67 6.63 6.99 7.06 7.07 7.07 10

5 157 (t) Ivan Fernandez Fernandez
C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON

19/07/2008
AS5334

AM 6.29 5.44 6.13 6.31 6.32 6.51 6.51 9

6 193 (t) Mateo Jimenez Suberviola
C. SAN RAFAEL-VILLAVICIOSA

18/05/2009
PR1323

AM 4.62 5.20 5.16 5.58 5.45 6.14 6.14 8

7 163 (t) Alvaro Quintanilla Rodriguez
C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON

21/05/2008
AS5360

AM 5.52 5.61 4.81 5.43 5.34 5.87 5.87 7

8 3373 (t) Sergio Castro Gonzalez
C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON

27/03/2009
PR2137

AM 5.20 - 5.18 4.17 3.90 4.63 5.20 6

9 144 (t) Jordan Garcia Fernandez
C.P. LAVIADA-GIJON

19/09/2008
AS5647

AM 4.23 4.90 5.15 5.15 5

10 849 (t) Daniel Garcia Cordero
C. INMACULADA-GIJON

14/08/2009
PR2060

AM 4.35 3.73 4.14 4.35 4

11 118 (t) Luis Fernandez Forcelledo
C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON

01/09/2009
PR1437

AM 4.12 - 3.38 4.12 3

12 76 (t) Conrado Sagarribay Pineda
C. ECOLE-LLANERA

16/07/2009
PR1372

AM 3.50 3.40 3.40 3.50 2

13 243 (t) Daniel Aparicio Alves
C.P. REY PELAYO-GIJON

02/12/2008
PR1471

AM 3.24 3.00 3.25 3.25 1

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    27/04/2019    13:15

1 C. ECOLE-LLANERA AM 2 36.66 12
79 (t) Rodrigo Gonzalez Bravo 25/10/2008 PR1759 AM
78 (t) Diego Candanedo Rodriguez 02/12/2009 PR1758 AM
74 (t) Pol Tubau Rodriguez 13/01/2008 PR1250 AM
72 (t) Jorge Gonzalez Bures 22/04/2008 PR1247 AM

2 C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA AM 5 38.94 8
298 (t) Felipe Casado Da Costa 12/07/2009 PR1199 AM
281 (t) Mario Suarez Gordillo 23/11/2008 PR1202 AM
154 (t) David Rubio Coto 26/04/2008 PR1200 AM
510 (t) Abel Sanchez  Prendes 23/11/2009 PR1201 AM

3 C.P. LAVIADA-GIJON AM 7 38.99 7
156 (t) Saul Fernandez Carbajal 10/05/2009 AS5644 AM
144 (t) Jordan Garcia Fernandez 19/09/2008 AS5647 AM
165 (t) Diego Rodriguez Pando 08/11/2008 AS5602 AM
154 (t) Asier De Las Heras Granda 25/10/2008 AS5323 AM

4 C. SAN RAFAEL-VILLAVICIOSA AM 6 39.63 6
49 (t) Nicolas Palacio Fernandez 17/12/2010 PR1327 BM

1332 (t) Enol Vallin Gancedo 22/07/2008 PR1332 AM
193 (t) Mateo Jimenez Suberviola 18/05/2009 PR1323 AM
175 (t) Ruben Lopez Rimada 22/10/2008 PR1325 AM

5 C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON AM 3 40.66 5
3381 (t) Jaime Garcia Eguia 17/12/2008 PR2136 AM
3378 (t) Saul Castaño Corteguera 30/03/2009 PR2145 AM
620 (t) Miguel Alvarez Garcia 10/09/2009 PR2147 AM

3377 (t) Mateo Garcia Perez 23/12/2009 PR2138 AM

6 C. INMACULADA-GIJON AM 4 40.87 3.5
594 (t) Daniel Huskin Lopez 03/06/2009 PR2099 AM

1096 (t) David Crespo Rios 30/03/2009 PR2071 AM
1095 (t) Erik Andina Alvarez 04/11/2009 PR2070 AM
1090 (t) Lucas Garcia Cordero 14/08/2009 PR2068 AM

Final B    27/04/2019    13:15

1 C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON AM 6 37.54 11
157 (t) Ivan Fernandez Fernandez 19/07/2008 AS5334 AM
120 (t) Gabriel Rivero Entrialgo 21/10/2008 PR2077 AM
160 (t) Ivan Granda Poo 25/09/2008 AS5345 AM
161 (t) Alvaro Licetti Souto 08/01/2009 AS5347 AM

2 C.P. PEÑA TU-LLANES AM 3 38.06 10
520 (t) Uriel Ruiz-capillas Pando 23/10/2008 PR1513 AM
505 (t) Anton Balmori  Valle 19/02/2009 PR1508 AM
515 (t) Nikola Mentxaka  Amuchastegui 19/06/2008 PR1510 AM
518 (t) Hugo Platas Carus 26/12/2009 PR1512 AM

3 C.P. SAN FELIX-CANDAS AM 5 38.31 9
427 (t) Pelayo Prieto Sanchez 18/05/2009 PR1354 AM
412 (t) Gonzalo Garcia Rodriguez 13/09/2009 PR1353 AM
428 (t) Sergio Agudin Perez 27/07/2008 PR1355 AM
429 (t) Unai Gonzalez Lorenzo 06/03/2008 PR1356 AM

4x60m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

4 C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON AM 4 40.87 3.5
164 (t) Iker Roces Garcia 02/05/2008 AS5364 AM
153 (t) Ismael Alonso Fernandez 10/07/2009 AS5314 AM
121 (t) Aritz Montes Rodriguez 01/08/2008 PR2059 AM
159 (t) Hugo Gonzalez Urbaneja 13/02/2009 AS5344 AM

5 C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON AM 2 41.55 2
383 (t) Noe Sanchez Garcia 27/02/2008 AS5688 AM
317 (t) Hugo Bada Arenas 06/07/2011 AS5677 BM
118 (t) Luis Fernandez Forcelledo 01/09/2009 PR1437 AM
229 (t) Pablo Diaz Riera 30/11/2009 PR1435 AM

6 C.P. REY PELAYO-GIJON AM 7 45.34 1
243 (t) Daniel Aparicio Alves 02/12/2008 PR1471 AM
187 (e) (t) Christopher David Gil Henriquez 21/04/2008 PR1477 AM
189 (t) Omar Fernandez Coto 20/03/2008 PR1475 AM
263 (t) Jorge Roza Fernandez 19/04/2009 PR1482 AM

4x60m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    27/04/2019    12:40    Viento: 

1 153 (t) Celia Lopez Fernandez
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

16/12/2008
PR1204

AF 4 9.36 16

2 3380 (t) Elena Escandon Rodrigues Dos Santos
C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON

17/08/2009
PR2130

AF 1 9.46 15

3 5 (t) Claudia Rodriguez Sanchez
C.P. LA VALLINA-LUANCO

07/11/2009
PR2032

AF 2 9.85 12

4 3362 (t) Claudia Garcia De La Cueva Martinez
C. LA COROLLA-GIJON

05/09/2009
PR2080

AF 7 9.98 11

5 3174 (t) Celia Llendorrozos Caro
C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON

10/10/2008
PR1904

AF 6 10.04 10

6 61 (t) Celia Fernandez Vicente
C. ECOLE-LLANERA

17/10/2008
PR1246

AF 3 10.04 9

7 378 (t) Claudia De La Riva Fernandez
C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON

22/05/2008
PR1439

AF 8 10.67 5

8 532 (t) Cayetana Rodriguez Norniella
C.P. SAN BARTOLOME-NAVA

16/11/2009
PR1301

AF 5 11.25 2

Final B    27/04/2019    12:40    Viento: 

1 2052 (t) Lucia Gonzalez Sainz
C. SAN FERNANDO-AVILES

06/11/2009
PR1558

AF 6 9.55 14

2 133 (t) Lucia Covelo Sanchez
C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON

29/03/2009
PR1434

AF 4 9.78 13

3 113 (t) Jimena Ruiz Alvarez
C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON

23/04/2008
PR2066

AF 5 10.17 8

4 116 (t) Yaiza Prieto Bericua
C.P. LLOREU-GIJON

26/05/2009
PR2092

AF 2 10.31 7

5 273 (t) Henar Alvarez Cuervo
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

13/09/2009
PR1955

AF 3 10.35 6

6 197 (t) Marina Rodriguez Gutierrez
C.P. BEGOÑA-GIJON

19/02/2009
PR2078

AF 7 10.80 4

7 207 (t) Noa Escobar Suarez
C.P. SANTA BARBARA-LUGONES

19/03/2010
PR2017

BF 8 10.86 3

8 287 (t) Olaya Suarez Rivas
C.P. LAS VEGAS-CORVERA

29/04/2011
PR1284

BF 1 12.87 1

60m FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca

Final     27/04/2019    11:30

1 145 (t) Lucia Garcia Gonzalez
C.P. BEGOÑA-GIJON

03/04/2008
AS4298

AF 2 3:21.75 16

2 147 (t) Ana Torre Fuente
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

03/05/2008
PR1196

AF 9 3:27.15 15

3 3254 (t) Deva Valdeon Gomez
C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON

10/02/2008
PR1217

AF 13 3:37.51 14

4 432 (t) Sara Alonso Fernandez
C.P. LA VALLINA-LUANCO

20/03/2008
PR1362

AF 14 3:43.70 13

5 3170 (t) Ana Bruni Antuña
C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON

30/07/2008
PR2129

AF 1 3:47.96 12

6 77 (t) Cayetana Rios Garcia
C. ECOLE-LLANERA

05/10/2008
PR1248

AF 6 3:48.99 11

7 530 (t) Marta Villa Rodriguez
C.P. SAN BARTOLOME-NAVA

04/09/2008
PR1300

AF 4 3:52.09 10

8 3347 (t) Carmen Diaz Martinez
C. LA COROLLA-GIJON

01/07/2009
PR1593

AF 12 3:55.70 9

9 216 (t) Llume Rodriguez Argüelles
C.P. SANTA BARBARA-LUGONES

13/01/2008
PR2016

AF 3 3:58.11 8

10 2035 (t) Lucia Arroyo Saurina
C. SAN FERNANDO-AVILES

29/09/2008
PR1555

AF 15 4:00.23 7

11 114 (t) Eva Rodriguez Sanchez
C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON

17/07/2008
PR2067

AF 5 4:07.35 6

12 260 (t) Estela Cuadriello Redondo
C.P. LAS VEGAS-CORVERA

13/02/2008
PR1260

AF 7 4:12.03 5

13 379 (t) Maria Carretero Contador
C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON

14/04/2009
PR1432

AF 11 4:26.53 4

14 3 (t) Carla Gomez  Hidalgo
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

02/01/2008
PR1957

AF 10 4:38.80 3

15 374 (t) Noa Menendez Dominguez
C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON

26/03/2009
PR1448

AF 8 4:39.95 2

1.000m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     27/04/2019    10:15

1 2062 (t) Nuria Martin Martinez
C. SAN FERNANDO-AVILES

19/05/2008
PR1560

AF 1.37 16

0.82 -/0.87 -/0.92 -/0.97 -/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 O/1.17 O/1.21 O/1.25 XO/1.28 XXO/1.31 XXO/1.34 O/1.37 XO
1.40 XXX

2 372 (t) Sofia Maria Pop 
C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON

29/03/2008
PR1451

AF 1.21 15

0.82 -/0.87 -/0.92 -/0.97 -/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 O/1.17 O/1.21 XO/1.25 XXX

3 152 (t) Carmen Alvarez  Ordoñez
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

07/09/2008
PR1205

AF 1.21 14

0.82 -/0.87 -/0.92 -/0.97 O/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 XO/1.17 XO/1.21 XO/1.25 XXX

4 2048 (t) Noa Garcia Lopez
C.P. LAS VEGAS-CORVERA

02/02/2009
PR1538

AF 1.21 13

0.82 -/0.87 -/0.92 O/0.97 O/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 O/1.17 O/1.21 XXO/1.25 XXX

5 142 (t) Claudia Diaz Nogueiro
C. LA COROLLA-GIJON

08/05/2008
AS4605

AF 1.12 12

0.82 -/0.87 -/0.92 -/0.97 XO/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 O/1.17 XXX

6 528 (t) Ana Entrerrios Iglesias
C.P. SAN BARTOLOME-NAVA

09/04/2008
PR1297

AF 1.07 11

0.82 -/0.87 -/0.92 O/0.97 O/1.02 O/1.07 O/1.12 XXX

7 1215 (t) Carla Alvarez Cuervo
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

10/02/2008
PR1954

AF 1.07 10

0.82 O/0.87 O/0.92 O/0.97 XO/1.02 O/1.07 XO/1.12 XXX

8 62 (t) Xana Alvarez  Cuetos
C. ECOLE-LLANERA

04/11/2008
PR1755

AF 1.02 9

0.82 O/0.87 O/0.92 O/0.97 O/1.02 O/1.07 XXX

9 158 (t) Carla Fernandez Forcelledo
C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON

01/09/2009
PR1436

AF 1.02 8

0.82 O/0.87 O/0.92 O/0.97 O/1.02 XXO/1.07 XXX

10 152 (t) Llarina Zapico Sastre
C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON

12/01/2009
AS5658

AF 0.97 7

0.82 -/0.87 -/0.92 O/0.97 XO/1.02 XXX

11 118 (t) Sara Rodriguez Molina
C.P. LLOREU-GIJON

30/07/2009
PR2091

AF 0.92 6

0.82 -/0.87 -/0.92 O/0.97 XXX

12 433 (t) Aitana Garcia Mendez
C.P. LA VALLINA-LUANCO

12/09/2008
PR1364

AF 0.87 5

0.82 O/0.87 O/0.92 XXX

3374 (t) Irene Vazquez Salinas
C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON

03/02/2009
PR2132

AF NP

199 (t) Paula Cobas Corral
C.P. BEGOÑA-GIJON

05/11/2008
PR2076

AF NP

Altura FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     27/04/2019    12:05

1 150 (t) Carlota Lago Barbero
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

10/01/2009
PR1198

AF 3.74 3.98 3.99 3.69 4.16 3.41 4.16 16

2 106 (t) Yaiza Moran Gonzalez
C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON

14/01/2008
AS5684

AF 3.84 3.67 3.93 3.72 4.01 3.68 4.01 15

3 431 (t) Alicia Alonso Rodriguez
C.P. LA VALLINA-LUANCO

05/05/2009
PR1361

AF 3.36 3.29 3.28 3.41 3.72 X 3.72 14

4 2047 (t) Maria Fernandez Gonzalez
C. SAN FERNANDO-AVILES

26/10/2009
PR1557

AF 3.63 3.13 3.59 3.50 3.65 3.36 3.65 13

5 60 (t) Iris De Francisco Lemos
C. ECOLE-LLANERA

23/04/2008
PR1245

AF 3.26 3.42 2.78 3.55 3.65 2.52 3.65 12

6 147 (t) Ainhoa Junquera Busta
C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON

26/11/2009
AS5346

AF 3.35 3.30 3.36 3.11 3.28 3.50 3.50 11

7 167 (t) Valentina Mendez Fernandez
C. LA COROLLA-GIJON

08/01/2008
PR1605

AF 3.36 2.93 2.86 2.54 2.74 3.20 3.36 10

8 991 (t) Berta Alonso Fernandez
C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON

06/02/2009
PR2135

AF 3.15 2.53 2.79 AB 3.15 9

9 531 (t) Sara Mayo Moro
C.P. SAN BARTOLOME-NAVA

14/05/2008
PR1298

AF 2.85 2.48 3.06 3.06 8

10 149 (t) Nour Saffar Rivas
C.P. BEGOÑA-GIJON

21/07/2009
AS5366

AF 2.80 2.72 3.02 3.02 7

11 117 (t) Juana Lozano  Rivas
C.P. LLOREU-GIJON

07/03/2009
PR2093

AF 2.18 2.40 2.84 2.84 6

12 15 (t) Candela Rodriguez Ramudo
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

02/05/2008
PR1953

AF 2.68 2.72 2.83 2.83 5

13 248 (t) Licia Rodriguez Argüelles
C.P. SANTA BARBARA-LUGONES

18/03/2009
PR2015

AF 2.47 2.65 2.74 2.74 4

14 135 (t) Iris Sanchez  Garcia
C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON

30/08/2010
AS5687

BF 2.71 2.53 2.66 2.71 3

15 3277 (t) Adriana Lopez Garcia
C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON

23/11/2008
PR1216

AF X 2.68 2.40 2.68 2

261 (t) Henar Lorenzo Tello
C.P. LAS VEGAS-CORVERA

28/05/2008
PR1261

AF NP

Longitud FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     27/04/2019    13:00

1 150 (t) Lena Silva Lago
C.P. LLOREU-GIJON

18/11/2008
AS4629

AF 6.54 6.35 6.51 6.27 6.57 6.96 6.96 16

2 795 (t) Noemy Viejo Osuna
C.P. SANTA BARBARA-LUGONES

01/10/2008
PR1242

AF 6.23 6.39 6.01 6.52 5.93 5.92 6.52 15

3 381 (t) Daniela Garcia Lastra
C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON

18/01/2008
PR1443

AF 6.40 6.13 5.14 6.37 6.16 6.04 6.40 14

4 51 (t) Carla Fernandez Fernandez
C.P. BEGOÑA-GIJON

27/02/2008
PR2096

AF 6.30 6.01 6.11 - - - 6.30 13

5 146 (t) Julia Gutierrez Coto
C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA

16/06/2008
PR1206

AF 5.08 5.45 5.76 4.52 5.71 5.74 5.76 12

6 75 (t) Ana Sagarribay Pineda
C. ECOLE-LLANERA

07/07/2008
PR1249

AF 5.58 4.77 5.72 5.61 5.48 5.57 5.72 11

7 376 (t) Vera Garcia Lopez
C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON

12/01/2009
AS5680

AF 4.68 5.50 5.40 5.68 5.42 5.34 5.68 10

8 529 (t) Claudia Ordoñez Turrado
C.P. SAN BARTOLOME-NAVA

15/11/2009
PR1302

AF 4.80 5.60 5.05 X X 5.08 5.60 9

9 434 (t) Paloma Suarez Alonso
C.P. LA VALLINA-LUANCO

08/02/2008
PR1363

AF 5.38 X X 5.38 8

10 138 (t) Lucia Benites Barro
C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON

04/04/2008
AS5317

AF 5.29 5.26 5.20 5.29 7

11 3266 (t) Judith Fernandez Humera
C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON

24/06/2008
PR1218

AF 4.45 4.92 5.20 5.20 6

12 254 (t) Irene Gonzalez Gonzalez
C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS

10/09/2008
PR1956

AF 4.51 4.99 4.59 4.99 5

13 2028 (t) Claudia Arribas Suarez
C. SAN FERNANDO-AVILES

21/06/2008
PR1554

AF 4.96 3.74 3.82 4.96 4

14 3379 (t) Noelia Gutierrez Valdez
C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON

08/05/2008
PR2133

AF 4.12 4.63 X 4.63 3

15 146 (t) Paula Gonzalez Del Riego
C. LA COROLLA-GIJON

05/12/2009
AS5745

AF 3.79 3.49 3.85 3.85 2

16 262 (t) Nahir Suarez Rivas
C.P. LAS VEGAS-CORVERA

19/09/2008
PR1262

AF 3.54 3.50 3.70 3.70 1

Peso (2kg) FEM AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    27/04/2019    13:25

1 C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA AF 4 37.24 16
153 (t) Celia Lopez Fernandez 16/12/2008 PR1204 AF
150 (t) Carlota Lago Barbero 10/01/2009 PR1198 AF
151 (t) Edurne Garcia Fernandez 28/03/2008 PR1195 AF
146 (t) Julia Gutierrez Coto 16/06/2008 PR1206 AF

2 C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON AF 1 38.09 15
372 (t) Sofia Maria Pop 29/03/2008 PR1451 AF
378 (t) Claudia De La Riva Fernandez 22/05/2008 PR1439 AF
381 (t) Daniela Garcia Lastra 18/01/2008 PR1443 AF
106 (t) Yaiza Moran Gonzalez 14/01/2008 AS5684 AF

3 C.P. LA VALLINA-LUANCO AF 2 38.25 14
5 (t) Claudia Rodriguez Sanchez 07/11/2009 PR2032 AF

434 (t) Paloma Suarez Alonso 08/02/2008 PR1363 AF
432 (t) Sara Alonso Fernandez 20/03/2008 PR1362 AF
431 (t) Alicia Alonso Rodriguez 05/05/2009 PR1361 AF

4 C. ECOLE-LLANERA AF 7 38.38 13
70 (t) Lola Miranda Cueva 01/08/2009 PR1763 AF
71 (t) Daniela Sevilla Fernandez 01/08/2009 PR1754 AF
61 (t) Celia Fernandez Vicente 17/10/2008 PR1246 AF
77 (t) Cayetana Rios Garcia 05/10/2008 PR1248 AF

5 C. SAN FERNANDO-AVILES AF 5 39.03 12
2035 (t) Lucia Arroyo Saurina 29/09/2008 PR1555 AF
2052 (t) Lucia Gonzalez Sainz 06/11/2009 PR1558 AF
2023 (t) Leyre Vior  Herrero 06/02/2008 PR1565 AF
2062 (t) Nuria Martin Martinez 19/05/2008 PR1560 AF

6 C.P. SAN BARTOLOME-NAVA AF 3 39.04 11
528 (t) Ana Entrerrios Iglesias 09/04/2008 PR1297 AF
529 (t) Claudia Ordoñez Turrado 15/11/2009 PR1302 AF
530 (t) Marta Villa Rodriguez 04/09/2008 PR1300 AF
531 (t) Sara Mayo Moro 14/05/2008 PR1298 AF

7 C. LA COROLLA-GIJON AF 6 39.64 8
167 (t) Valentina Mendez Fernandez 08/01/2008 PR1605 AF
146 (t) Paula Gonzalez Del Riego 05/12/2009 AS5745 AF

3347 (t) Carmen Diaz Martinez 01/07/2009 PR1593 AF
3362 (t) Claudia Garcia De La Cueva Martinez 05/09/2009 PR2080 AF

8 C.P. LAS VEGAS-CORVERA AF 8 46.58 1
2048 (t) Noa Garcia Lopez 02/02/2009 PR1538 AF
260 (t) Estela Cuadriello Redondo 13/02/2008 PR1260 AF
285 (t) Erika Cuadriello Redondo 18/02/2011 PR1280 BF
262 (t) Nahir Suarez Rivas 19/09/2008 PR1262 AF

Final B    27/04/2019    13:25

1 C.P. BEGOÑA-GIJON AF 4 39.23 10
145 (t) Lucia Garcia Gonzalez 03/04/2008 AS4298 AF
199 (t) Paula Cobas Corral 05/11/2008 PR2076 AF
197 (t) Marina Rodriguez Gutierrez 19/02/2009 PR2078 AF
51 (t) Carla Fernandez Fernandez 27/02/2008 PR2096 AF

4x60m FEM. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

2 C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON AF 3 39.27 9
113 (t) Jimena Ruiz Alvarez 23/04/2008 PR2066 AF
139 (t) Abril Blaya Alonso 24/01/2008 AS5635 AF
115 (t) Leire Martinez Cordero 01/03/2008 PR2069 AF
138 (t) Lucia Benites Barro 04/04/2008 AS5317 AF

3 C.P. LLOREU-GIJON AF 1 39.92 7
117 (t) Juana Lozano  Rivas 07/03/2009 PR2093 AF
118 (t) Sara Rodriguez Molina 30/07/2009 PR2091 AF
116 (t) Yaiza Prieto Bericua 26/05/2009 PR2092 AF
150 (t) Lena Silva Lago 18/11/2008 AS4629 AF

4 C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON AF 7 40.52 6
3380 (t) Elena Escandon Rodrigues Dos Santos 17/08/2009 PR2130 AF
3170 (t) Ana Bruni Antuña 30/07/2008 PR2129 AF
991 (t) Berta Alonso Fernandez 06/02/2009 PR2135 AF

3375 (t) Genoveva De Gracia Alvarez 11/11/2009 PR2131 AF

5 C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON AF 2 40.57 5
379 (t) Maria Carretero Contador 14/04/2009 PR1432 AF
158 (t) Carla Fernandez Forcelledo 01/09/2009 PR1436 AF
376 (t) Vera Garcia Lopez 12/01/2009 AS5680 AF
133 (t) Lucia Covelo Sanchez 29/03/2009 PR1434 AF

6 C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON AF 5 40.73 4
3174 (t) Celia Llendorrozos Caro 10/10/2008 PR1904 AF
3277 (t) Adriana Lopez Garcia 23/11/2008 PR1216 AF
3266 (t) Judith Fernandez Humera 24/06/2008 PR1218 AF
3254 (t) Deva Valdeon Gomez 10/02/2008 PR1217 AF

7 C.P. SANTA BARBARA-LUGONES AF 8 40.90 3
207 (t) Noa Escobar Suarez 19/03/2010 PR2017 BF
248 (t) Licia Rodriguez Argüelles 18/03/2009 PR2015 AF
216 (t) Llume Rodriguez Argüelles 13/01/2008 PR2016 AF
795 (t) Noemy Viejo Osuna 01/10/2008 PR1242 AF

8 C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS AF 6 41.82 2
273 (t) Henar Alvarez Cuervo 13/09/2009 PR1955 AF

3 (t) Carla Gomez  Hidalgo 02/01/2008 PR1957 AF
15 (t) Candela Rodriguez Ramudo 02/05/2008 PR1953 AF

1215 (t) Carla Alvarez Cuervo 10/02/2008 PR1954 AF

4x60m FEM. AL

Pto Colegio Puntos por Puesto

1 909 - C.P. ELENA SANCHEZ TAMARGO-LAVIANA 140.5

2 29 - C. ECOLE-LLANERA 112

3 2701 - C.P. EL LLANO-GIJON 97

4 2715 - C.P. RIO PILES-GIJON 85

5 868 - C. SAN FERNANDO-AVILES 66

6 919 - C.P. EVARISTO VALLE-GIJON 66

7 2731 - C.P. LA VALLINA-LUANCO 66

8 2695 - C.P. ANTONIO MACHADO-GIJON 65.5

9 2688 - C. LA COROLLA-GIJON 52

10 2681 - C.P. SAN BARTOLOME-NAVA 51

11 2697 - C.P. BEGOÑA-GIJON 50

12 10 - C. INMACULADA-GIJON 44.5

13 2713 - C.P. PEÑA TU-LLANES 44

14 2630 - C.P. LAVIADA-GIJON 43.5
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Pto Colegio Puntos por Puesto

15 2707 - C.P. LLOREU-GIJON 42

16 2694 - C.P. ALFONSO CAMIN-GIJON 40.5

17 2716 - C.P. SAN FELIX-CANDAS 37

18 2691 - C. PATRONATO SAN JOSE-GIJON 36

19 2692 - C. SAN RAFAEL-VILLAVICIOSA 34

20 2684 - C.P. SANTA BARBARA-LUGONES 33

21 2725 - C.P. EL VALLIN-PIEDRAS BLANCAS 31

22 2732 - C.P. LAS VEGAS-CORVERA 21

23 2714 - C.P. REY PELAYO-GIJON 10.5
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